FEATURES
The Weschler Bowmar Series Single Edgewise BarGraphs
feature bright, easy-reading LED bars for OEM and
process applications. The Bowmar Series offer 51 or 101
segment bar displays with 2% or 1% resolution. Choose from
red, green or amber LEDs on most larger models. Colors can
also be mixed within the bar to provide permanent indication
zones. A rear panel low/high brightness selection terminal

BG6 = 5" LED BarGraph
37
ORDERING GUIDE
DIMENSIONS
APM 100
APM 500
APM 600
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
FRONT VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW
SIDE VIEW PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
PANEL CUTOUT
BGD 100
APM 800
Card Edge - BG100
Studs - APM100
38
Options and features vary by model.  Contact
factory for details and latest specifications.
WESCHLER
INSTRUMENTS
DIVISION OF HUGHES CORPORATION
16900 FOLTZ PARKWAY - CLEVELAND, OH 44149
Phone: (440) 238-2550  -  Fax: (440) 238-0660
www.weschler.com   e-mail: sales@weschler.com
2/22/18
4.494.49
3.83
3.65
3.270
0.155
0.58
0.618 3.85
0.140 dia
2 holes
for 4-40 screws
3.77